Linie 449

Biirgerbus Ostrach

Fr

Mo + Mi| Di+ Fr | Mo - Mi Fr Mo+Mi | Di+ Fr | Mo - Mi Fr Mo + Mi| Di+ Fr [ Mo - Mi Mo + Mi| Di+Fr Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do
Ostrach Edeka 09:00 09:05 | 09:20 | 09:20 | 09:47 09:47 10:20 10:20 11:00 | 11:05 11:20 11:20 11:47 11:47 | 13:20 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:20 15:60 16:25 17:00
Bachhaupten Abzw. 09:05 11:05 15:05 17:05
Bachhaupten Ort 09:08 11:08 15:08 17:08
Eschendorf j 09:10 11:10 16:10 17:10
Tafertsweiler Kirche 09:14 11:14 16:14 17:14
Oberweiler 09:09 11:09
Unterweiler Ortsmitte 09:11 11:11
Laubbach 09:15 11:15
Ochsenbach Ort 09:57 12:10 14:00 16:00
Waldbeuren 10:02 12:05 14:06 16:05
Burgweiler Ort 10:05 12:02 14:08 16:08
Kalkreute 10:09 11:58 14:12 16:12
Spéck 10:12 11:56 14:15 16:15
Dichtenhausen  |Abzw. 10:15 11:52 14:18 16:18
Jettkofen Oberdorf 09:50 11:50 14:28 16:28
Jettkofen Léwen 09:51 11:51 14:29 16:29
Wangen 09:54 11:54 14:32 16:32
Einhart Seestr. 09:57 11:57 14:35 16:35
Einhart Spatzen 09:58 11:58 14:36 16:36
Bernweiler 10:00 12:00 14:38 16:38
Levertsweiler . |Lagerhaus 10:03 12:03 14:41 16:41
Lausheim 10:08 12:08 14:46 16:46
Magenbuch Schule 10:10 ] 12:10 14:48 16:48
Ostrach Schelmenhau 09:24- | 09:24 10:24 | 10:24 11:24 | 11:24 13:24 15:24
Ostrach Schulzentrum .09:26 | 09:26 10:26 | 10:26 11:26 | 11:26 13:26 15:26
Ostrach Friedhof 09:27 | 09:27 10:27 | 10:27 11:27 | 11:27 13:27 15:27
Ostrach Bahnhof 09:29 | 09:29 10:29 | 10:29 11:29 | 11:29 13:29 15:29
Ostrach Hohenzollernstr. 09:32 | 09:32 10:32 | 10:32 11:32 | 11:82 13:32 16:32
Ostrach Alter Spitz 09:34 | 09:34 10:34 | 10:34 11:34 | 11:34 13:34 15:34
Ostrach Féhrenweg 09:36 | 09:36 10:36 | 10:36 11:36 | 11:36 13:36 15:36
Ostrach Feuerwehr 09:38 | 09:38 10:38 | 10:38 11:38 | 11:38 13:38 15:38
Ostrach Mtuhlberg 09:40 | 09:40 10:40 | 10:40 11:40 | 11:40 13:40 15:40
Ostrach Kindergarten 09:43 ] 10:43 11:43
Ostrach Edeka 09:19 | 09:20 | 09:45 | 09:45 | .10:20 10:15 10:45 10:45 11:19 11:20 11:45 11:45 12:20 12:15 | 13:45 14:23 14:53 15:19 15:45 16:23 16:53 17:19

Verkehrshinweise:

4491114_TR.xlsx; 30.10.2014

m= Haltestellen werden in anderer Reihenfolge bedient




